
TTV Rheinland 2015/16

Herren 2.Bezirksliga Eifel
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 15.01.2016 20:00 (1)

20:00 (2)
SSV Pronsfeld
TTG Gerolstein-Daun III

DJK Matzen
SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9:3
9:2

Sa. 16.01.2016 15:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Rommersheim
Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III

Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III
SG Speicher-Orenhofen

9:5
9:3

Fr. 22.01.2016 20:00 (1) TTC Ahbach TTG Gerolstein-Daun III 6:9
Sa. 23.01.2016 15:00 v (1)

18:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

SSV Pronsfeld
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
DJK Matzen

TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
SG Speicher-Orenhofen
TTG Gerolstein-Daun III

9:5
9:3
3:9

Fr. 29.01.2016 20:00 (2) TTG Gerolstein-Daun III DJK Herforst 0:9
Sa. 30.01.2016 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
DJK Herforst

Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III
TTC Ahbach

9:6
9:4

Fr. 12.02.2016 20:00 (1) TTC Ahbach TTV Hüttingen/Kyll 9:5
Sa. 13.02.2016 15:30 (2)

18:00 v (1)
19:30 (1)
20:00 v (2)

Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III
DJK Matzen
SG Speicher-Orenhofen
Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III

TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
DJK Herforst
TTG Gerolstein-Daun III

9:1
4:9
0:9
0:9

Fr. 19.02.2016 20:00 (1) TTC Ahbach TTC Rommersheim 9:6
Sa. 20.02.2016 18:00 v (1)

18:30 (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v (1)

SG Speicher-Orenhofen
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
DJK Herforst
SSV Pronsfeld

TTC Rommersheim
TTC Ahbach
DJK Matzen
TTG Gerolstein-Daun III

4:9
9:5
9:0
9:4

Sa. 27.02.2016 15:00 t/v (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

SSV Pronsfeld
TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
SSV Pronsfeld
DJK Matzen

Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III
DJK Herforst
SG Speicher-Orenhofen
TTC Ahbach

7:9
1:9
9:6
3:9

Fr. 04.03.2016 20:00 h (2)
20:15 v (1)

TTG Gerolstein-Daun III
TTC Ahbach

TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
SSV Pronsfeld

8:8
6:9

Sa. 05.03.2016 16:00 v (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Matzen
DJK Herforst

TTC Rommersheim
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

1:9
9:1

Fr. 11.03.2016 20:00 (2) DJK Herforst Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III 9:5
Sa. 12.03.2016 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
TTC Rommersheim
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid

DJK Herforst
TTV Hüttingen/Kyll

9:7
9:6

Fr. 18.03.2016 20:00 v (1) SSV Pronsfeld DJK Herforst 5:9
Sa. 19.03.2016 18:00 (1)

18:30 (2)
19:30 (1)

TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
DJK Matzen

SG Speicher-Orenhofen
TTC Rommersheim
Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III

9:7
9:4
6:9

Fr. 01.04.2016 19:30 v (1) TTC Rommersheim TTV Hüttingen/Kyll 9:4
Sa. 02.04.2016 14:30 v (1)

18:00 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTC Rommersheim
TTV Hüttingen/Kyll
SSV Pronsfeld
SG Speicher-Orenhofen

TTG Gerolstein-Daun III
DJK Matzen
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
TTC Ahbach

9:6
9:5
7:9
5:9

Sa. 09.04.2016 15:30 (1)
18:00 v (2)
18:00 (1)
18:30 v (1)

Schwirzheim-Schüller-Kersch III
TTC Rommersheim
Bettingen-Oberweis-Utscheid
SG Speicher-Orenhofen

TTC Ahbach
SSV Pronsfeld
TTG Gerolstein-Daun III
DJK Matzen

8:8
9:5

9:0 W
9:4
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